
VIII
CANADA - IMPORTS BY COUNTRY

TOP 25 COUNTRIES
Value in thousands Canadian dollars

% Total
1978 1978
Rank Country 1976 1977 1978 Imports

Total
Australia
Belgium-
Luxembourg

Brazil
Ecuador
France
Germany (FR)
Kong Kong
Iran
Iraa

37,494,010
339,207

124,667
162,609
30.308

42,332,269
353,002

160,

49,937,673
349,801

201,739
248,379
104,951
683,776

1,244,436
331,734
593,811

100.00
0.70

0.40
0.50
0.21
1.37
2.49
0.66
1.19
0.26
1 nf


